
Electricity Licensing Board
Supervisor Certificate Examination Schedule - 8th Batch September-October, 2024 Supervisor License Examination

S.L Date Day Time Roll Total

1 10-11-2024 Sunday 03:00 pm 1-77 77

2 11-11-2024 Monday 03:00 pm 78-154 77

3 12-11-2024 Tuesday 03:00 pm 155-231 77

4 13-11-2024 Wednesday 03:00 pm 232-308 77

5 14-11-2024 Thursday 03:00 pm 309-385 77

6 17-11-2024 Sunday 03:00 pm 386-462 77

7 18-11-2024 Monday 03:00 pm 463-539 77

8 19-11-2024 Tuesday 03:00 pm 540-616 77

9 20-11-2024 Wednesday 03:00 pm 617-693 77

10 21-11-2024 Thursday 03:00 pm 694-770 77

11 24-11-2024 Sunday 03:00 pm 771-847 77

12 25-11-2024 Monday 03:00 pm 848-924 77

13 26-11-2024 Tuesday 03:00 pm 925-1001 77

14 27-11-2024 Wednesday 03:00 pm 1002-1078 77

15 28-11-2024 Thursday 03:00 pm 1079-1155 77

16 01-12-2024 Sunday 03:00 pm 1156-1232 77

17 02-12-2024 Monday 03:00 pm 1233-1309 77

18 03-12-2024 Tuesday 03:00 pm 1310-1378 69
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